
120 Bothwell Street, Glasgow

Space Plans



Corporate Setting 1:8 with 30% Agile 
224 Desks = 160 + 64 Agile
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Agile Setting 1:10 with 25% Agile
224 Desks = 140 + 48 Agile
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Split Floor: 
Corporate Setting

1:8 with 10% Agile
92 Desks = 82 + 10 Agile
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1st Floor 1:8 with 40% Agile  
66 Desks = 40 + 26 Agile
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Typical Floor:  
Split Option

1:8 with 40% Agile  
134 Desks = 80 + 54 Agile
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Corporate Setting 1:10 with 25% Agile  
180 Desks = 135 + 45 Agile
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Agile Setting 1:10 with 25% Agile  
180 Desks = 132 + 48 Agile
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For further information 
please contact:

Sarah Hagen
sarah.hagen@cbre.com
07468 724 253 

Martin Speirs
martin.speirs@cbre.com
07590 864 816

Colin Mackenzie
colin@mc2-offices.com 
+44 (0)7912 805 890 
 
Andy Cunningham
andy@mc2-offices.com
+44 (0)7793 808 490

Stephen Lewis
slewis@hfdgroup.com
07500 989 524

Elliot Cumming
ecumming@hfdgroup.com
07927 586 413

DEVELOPMENT
MANAGEMENT BY

hfdgroup.com

DEVELOPMENT BY

forma-fund.com

CBRE / MC2 on their own behalf and for vendors or lessors of this property, whose agents they are, give notice that: 1 / The particulars are produced in good faith, but are a general guide only and do not constitute any part of a contract. 2 / No person in the employment of the agent(s) has any authority to make or give any representation or 
warranty whatsoever in relation to this property. 3 / The property is offered subject to contract and unless otherwise stated all rents are quoted exclusive of VAT. 4 / Nothing in these particulars should be deemed a statement that the property is in good condition, or that any services or facilities are in working order. 5 / Unless otherwise stated, no 
investigations have been made regarding pollution, or potential land, air or water contamination. Interested parties are advised to carry out their own investigations if required. April 2024.
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